1
Introduction
Purpose
• To familiarize customers with Yageo’s Wireless
Components and their applications
Objectives
• Introduce Yageo’s antennas, filters and modules
product offering
• Product key features and their applications
• Explore Yageo’s part number breakdowns
Content
• 22 pages
Learning Time
• 10 minutes
2
Yageo Wireless Components Product Portfolio
Antenna
Metal PCB FPCB Chip Patch
RF IPD (Integrated Passive Device, Filter/Balun/Coupler/Diplexer)
BPF, LPF Balun Diplexer  /  Triplexer Balanced BPF Coupler
Module & Integrated Solution
GPS Antenna
Receiver Module
External Antenna
Module NFC Module N-Tag Module
3
Broad Range Antenna Portfolio for Versatile
Wireless Technologies
960 MHz700/824 MHz 1710 – 2690 MHz
868 & 915 MHz315 & 433 MHz169 MHz 2.4 – 2.5 GHz 4.9/5.15 – 5.875 GHz
Positioning
(GPS & Glonass)
1575 & 1602 MHz
2.4 & 5 GHz
(BT/WiFi/ZigBee)
Cellular WWAN
(GSM/CDMA/UMTS/LTE)
Frequency
1 GHz = 1,000 MHz
Short-Range
(UHF/Sub-GHz)
4
Successful Projects and Applications
GNSS, GPS/Glonass, GPS/Beidou, SDARS
Patch Antenna
Short-range, NFC
Chip Antenna
2.4GHz, 2.4/5GHz,
2.4/1.575GHz, GPS/Glonass
Chip Antenna
GSM/GPRS,
GSM/GPRS/WCDMA
Ceramic Bulk Antenna
2.4GHz, 2.4/5GHz,
Cellular Penta-band
PCB Antenna
• Telematics Control Unit
• Infotainment System
• Shark-fin Antenna
• Smart meter
• Surveillance
• Smart home
• Healthcare
LTCC Filters
BPF, LPF, Diplexer, Balun
• Smart/Sports Watch
• Wireless module/
dongle
• Tablet
• POS
• Wireless Router
• Set-Top-Box
5
Key Features of Yageo Wireless Components
 Compact
- Maximize performance with the smallest size required
- The smallest antenna with PCB & ceramic technology
 Multi-Band & High Efficiency
- WWAN: Quad-band (850/900/1800/1900 MHz) to Penta-band
(850/900/1800/1900/2100 MHz)

WGPS: cellular+GPS
WG24: cellular+GPS+WLAN 2.4GHz
Yageo Wireless Part Number Coding Rule
ANT ━ 5320 ━ L ━ L04 ━ R ━ 2455 ━ A
Product
Type
Size/
Cable length
Connector
type
Ant Type/
K-value/
Connector
type (B)
Serial no. Package
Type
Frequency
Cellular band
Factory
Control Code/
Cable type
ANT: Antenna
BPF: BP Filter
LPF:  LP Filter
BLN: Balun
BLF:  Combo
DPX: Diplexer
Size(mm)
2012
3216
5320
2525
Connector
& Cable
X - XXX
Antenna type
P: PCB
X: FPCB
S: Metal
E: External
L: Chip antenna, ceramic
F: Chip antenna, FR4
A: Chip antenna, Alumina
B: Bulk/Patch antenna
I: Integrated
J: Integrated(w/cable)
0: none
3: 1.13
7: 1.37
8: RG-178
4: RG-174
6: RG-316
A-Z: chip /patch
antenna
R: Tape & Reel
T: Tray
B: Bulk
Cable Length
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
037: 37mm
23
Summary
• Yageo offers a comprehensive product  portfolio, include
PCB/FPCB antennas, metal antennas, ceramic patch antennas,
ceramic chip antennas, and active antennas that address WWAN
(3G and LTE), WLAN/BT/ISM, GNSS, and Sub-GHz/short-range
technologies.
• Explain product key features and their applications.